    Water-lubricated Oil-Free
 Screw Compressors
.   NXVW-Series Screw Compressor
E   EternelComp
* F = Fixed Speed | V = Variable Speed Drive (VSD). Parameters are for reference only
The unit features an integrated design with no
complex piping, resulting in fewer potential failure
 points and more stable operation.

 Equipped with 5th-generation screw
airend made of stainless steel alloy,
realizing an upgrade from conventional
copper rotors.
E   EternelComp
* F = Fixed Speed | V = Variable Speed Drive (VSD). Parameters are for reference only.
Technical Specifications
NXVW — Series Screw Air Compressor (Power 7.5 - 200Kw)
Model Power
(kW/HP)
Pressure
(bar)
Air Delivery
(m³/min)
Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
NXVW-7.5F/V 7.5/10 8-10 1.05~1.17 800*800*1200 320
NXVW-15F/V 15/20 8-10 2.43~2.17 1200*755*1130 440
NXVW-37F/V 37/50 8-10 5.3~6.50 1580*1000*1485 880
NXVW-55V 90/75 8-10 8.55~10.3 2050*1300*1690 1100
NXVW-75V 75/100 8-10 11.5~13.0 2550*1550*1825 1230
NXVW-110V 110/150 8-10 16.7~20.2 2550*1550*1825 2230
NXVW-132V 132/175 8-10 20.0~23.5 2800*2128*1860 2360
NXVW-185V 185/250 8-10 29.0~31.3 2700*1800*1970 4050
NXVW-200V 200/270 8-10 31.8~36.75 2700*1800*1970 4200
NXVW-Series Screw Compressor
PRODUCTS                   SUPPORT                   CONTACT US
E   EternelComp
Pursuing Exceptional Quality and